Chuck €. Cheese Menu
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2601 W Lake Ave, Peoria, United States
(+1)3096882874,(+1)3096882873 - http:/lwww.chuckecheese.com

The restaurant from Peoria offers 38 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average $18.5. What Ruth A

likes about Chuck E. Cheese:

Chuck E. Cheese has been a huge part of my life. Before | had children my parents and | would go there when |
was a very adult child to play skee ball. Eventually as a mother of 4 we were frequent customers for games, a
pretty awesome salad bar and yummy pizza. Now with an empty nest | still have awesome memories, but am
thrilled that with Door Dash | can still enjoy my FAVORITE treat...cotton candy! They have lots o... read more.
Should you wish to sample delicious American courses like burgers or barbecue, then Chuck E. Cheese in
Peoria is the ideal place for you, Don't miss the chance to enjoy the tasty pizza, prepared straight out from the

oven in an original way. Without doubt, the right drink enhances every meal; with this thought in mind, this
gastropub offers a large variety of tasty and regional alcoholic beverages like beer or wine, At the bar, you can
unwind with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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Salads

GARDEN SALAD

fippetizers

LARGE APP SAMPLER
Side dishes

SIDE OF LITE RANCH

Drinks

MTN DEW

Starters & Salads
FRENCH FRIES
Chicken

MEDIUM WINGS

Menu

COTTON CANDY
Pizzarolls

CHEESY BREAD

Build Your Own

LARGE BUILD YOUR OWN

Happy Deals | Meniis

PARTY PACK

fippetizers|/Eiras

REGULAR WINGS

$5.8

$30.5

$0.5

$1.8

$4.1

$28.2

$4.7

$8.3

$22.5

$71.4

$19.0

Condiments
SIDE OF BUFFALO SAUCE

Family & Party Packs

FAMILY FUN PACK

Side Ttems and &Ectras

SIDE OF BLUE CHEESE

7ipps Eamp; Wings

APP SAMPLER

&tras

SIDE OF MARINARA
SIDE OF BBQ SAUCE

Soft drinks
PEPSI
APPLE JUICE

LARGE WINGS
X-LARGE WINGS

Beverages

PURE LIFE PURIFIED WATER
DIET PEPSI

These types of dishes are

being served
PIZZA
SALAD

$0.5

$49.5

$0.5

$20.2

$0.5
$0.5

$1.8
$2.9

$38.6
$47.8

$2.9
$1.8
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Popular Ttems

MEDIUM BUILD YOUR OWN $19.0
UNICORN CHURROS $5.8
PERSONAL BUILD YOUR OWN $11.5

Most Popular Pizzas
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1/2 CHEESE, 1/2 SAUSAGE

Dishes are prepared with
CHEESE

MILK
PEPPERONI

Pizza

VEGGIE PIZZA

SUPREME PIZZA

5 MEAT PIZZA

X-LARGE BUILD YOUR OWN

$2.9

$25.9
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-19:10
Tuesday 11:00-19:10
Wednesday 11:00-19:10
Thursday 11:00-19:10
Friday 11:00-21:10
Saturday 10:00-21:10
Sunday 11:00-19:10
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