





https://menulist.menu 2601 W Lake Ave, Peoria, United States (+1)3096882874,(+1)3096882873 - http://www.chuckecheese.com

The restaurant from Peoria offers <u>38</u> different menus and drinks on the menu at an average \$18.5. What <u>Ruth A</u> likes about Chuck E. Cheese:

Chuck E. Cheese has been a huge part of my life. Before I had children my parents and I would go there when I was a very adult child to play skee ball. Eventually as a mother of 4 we were frequent customers for games, a pretty awesome salad bar and yummy <a href="mailto:pizza">pizza</a>. Now with an empty nest I still have awesome memories, but am thrilled that with Door Dash I can still enjoy my FAVORITE treat...cotton candy! They have lots o... <a href="mailto:read more">read more</a>. Should you wish to sample delicious **American courses like burgers or barbecue**, then Chuck E. Cheese in Peoria is the ideal place for you, Don't miss the chance to enjoy the tasty <a href="mailto:pizza">pizza</a>, prepared straight out from the oven in an original way. Without doubt, the right drink enhances every meal; with this thought in mind, this <a href="mailto:gastropub">gastropub</a> offers a large variety of tasty and regional alcoholic beverages like beer or wine, At the bar, you can unwind with a **cool beer** or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

Salads		Condiments	
GARDEN SALAD	\$5.8	SIDE OF BUFFALO SAUCE	\$0.5
Appetizers		Family & Party Packs	
LARGE APP SAMPLER	\$30.5	FAMILY FUN PACK	\$49.5
Side dishes		Side Items and Extras	
SIDE OF LITE RANCH	\$0.5	SIDE OF BLUE CHEESE	\$0.5
Drinks		Apps & Wings	
MTN DEW	\$1.8	APP SAMPLER	\$20.2
Starters & Salads		Extras	
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.1	SIDE OF MARINARA	\$0.5
		SIDE OF BBQ SAUCE	\$0.5
Chicken			
MEDIUM WINGS	\$28.2	Soft drinks	
41		PEPSI	\$1.8
Menu		APPLE JUICE	\$2.9
COTTON CANDY	\$4.7	(Mings	
Pizza rolls		Wings	
		LARGE WINGS	\$38.6
CHEESY BREAD	\$8.3	X-LARGE WINGS	\$47.8
Build Your Own		Beverages	
LARGE BUILD YOUR OWN	\$22.5	PURE LIFE PURIFIED WATER	\$2.9
		DIET PEPSI	\$1.8
Happy Deals / Meniis		<b>~</b>	
PARTY PACK	\$71.4	These types of dishes are	•
A- 10 10:1		being served	
Appetizers/Extras		PIZZA	
REGULAR WINGS	\$19.0	SALAD	

## **Popular Items**

# MEDIUM BUILD YOUR OWN \$19.0 UNICORN CHURROS \$5.8 PERSONAL BUILD YOUR OWN \$11.5

### Most Popular Pizzas



1/2 PEPPERONI, 1/2 SAUSAGE

1/2 CHEESE, 1/2 PEPPERONI 1/2 CHEESE, 1/2 SAUSAGE

#### Dishes are prepared with

CHEESE
MILK \$2.9

Pizza

**PEPPERONI** 

VEGGIE PIZZA

**SUPREME PIZZA** 

**5 MEAT PIZZA** 

X-LARGE BUILD YOUR OWN \$25.9



## Chuck E. Cheese

2601 W Lake Ave, Peoria, United States

Made with menulist.menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00-19:10 Tuesday 11:00-19:10 Wednesday 11:00-19:10 Thursday 11:00-19:10 Friday 11:00-21:10 Saturday 10:00-21:10 Sunday 11:00-19:10